Name

Amy
Chelsea
Sophie
Alire
Rebecca
Sara
Sadie
Natassia
Mary
Meghan
Emily
Andrea
Cori
Jennifer
Cheryl
Peggy
Margaret
Jane
Carol
Lisa
Heather
Pam
Sheila
Kate
Maria
Heather
Heather L
Andy
Jude
Michael
Kaiden
Daniel
Gabriel
Josh
Aidan
Eli
Geoffrey
Mats
Marc-Andre
Michael
Cody
Colin
Julien
Eric
Jeff

lan
Marius
Peter
Paul
Mark
Tim
Doug
Alex
Edward
John
lan

Ron
Bruce
Ken

Jim

Jim
Dale
Jim

Lee

James
Kent-Purcell
Robertson
Marjoram
Greenough
Jacobs-Peters
Lei
Bottomley
Woszczynski
Secord
Friars
Olson
Conway
Smith
Winter
Vitkin
Peatfield
Reynolds
MacLean
Walker
James
Bulmer
Jacobs
Jacobs
Morash
MacDonald
Lee

Brooks
Vitkin
Brown
Vitkin
Vitkin
Dennison
Winter
Brooks
Marjoram
Wallberg
Gionet
Rumsby
Mullins
Davis
Nowlan
Branton
Mosher
Ewing
Barnsley
Pérez Frago
Bottomley
Sypher
Brooks
Twohig
Weldon
James
Bulmer
McDormand
MacDougal
Roberts
Walker
Blanchard
Jotcham
Ellis

Hoyle

Class

F10
F13-14
F17-20
F17-20
F21-34
F21-34
F21-34
F21-34
F35-44
F35-44
F35-44
F35-44
F35-44
F35-44
F45-54
F45-54
F45-54
F45-54
F45-54
F45-54
F45-54
F55-64
F55-64
F55-64
F55-64
F55-64
F65-74

M11-12
M13-14
M13-14
M15-16
M15-16
M15-16
M15-16
M17-20
M17-20
M21-34
M21-34
M21-34
M21-34
M21-34
M35-44
M35-44
M35-44
M35-44
M35-44
M35-44
M35-44
M45-54
M45-54
M45-54
M45-54
M45-54
M55-64
M55-64
M55-64
M55-64
M55-64
M55-64
M65-74
M75-79
M75-79
M80+
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Officials are in yellow

Totals

60
732
241
588
400
137
110
753
689
569
527
252

60
887
315
225
191
132

70

65
923
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309
141
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100

60
157

77
681

87

72

10
394
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855
839
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